
1 GH Beuern 1801
2 KSV Wieseck 1797
3 GH Lollar 1749
4 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 1732
5 AN Trohe 1719
6 KSC Heuchelheim 1714
7 GH Odenhausen 1621

Rudi Schmidt Wanderpokal der Damen



AN Trohe Name Vorname Altersklasse LP
1 Kuhl Yvonne Damen 391
2 Holland-Nell Katja Damen 370
3 Wagner Mareike Damen 331
4 Böhm Nadine Damen 325
5 Mohn Petra Damen B 302

1719
GH Beuern Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Wilczek Ramona Damen 390
2 Brunnengräber Anja Damen A 384
3 Kreiling Carina Damen 362
4 Reichmann Ulrike Damen C 334
5 Rhiel Carmen Damen 331

1801
GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Göbler Mareike Damen 386
2 Anders Sonja Damen 352
3 Dick Andrea Damen A 346
4 Rüspeler Heike Damen A 329
5 Kreuter Agnes Damen B 319

1732
GH Lollar Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Krätsch Kerstin Damen A 363
2 Krätsch Alexandra Damen 358
3 Wagner Jennifer Damen 356
4 Riedel Jutta Damen A 350
5 Laux Erika Damen C 322

1749
GH Odenhausen Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Junker Marie-Christin Damen 349
2 Deeg Silvia Damen 328
3 Pradl Sarah Damen 320
4 Lippert Barbara Damen D 315
5 Lippert Eva Damen D 309

1621
KSC Heuchelheim Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Kneißl Kerstin Damen 365
2 Weeg Sabine Damen A 362
3 Köhler Yvonne Damen 343
4 Wiegandt Britta Damen 342
5 Volkmann Ursula Damen C 302

1714
KSV Wieseck Name Vorname Altersklasse LP

1 Mania Ann-Kristin Damen 388
2 Wagner Luisa Damen 379
3 Haas Yvonne Damen 367
4 Wagner Sophie Damen 348
5 Müller Christine Damen 315

1797

Rudi Schmidt Wanderpokal der Damen



Damen Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Gebauer Cornelia GH Allendorf/Lda. 395
2 Kuhl Yvonne AN Trohe 391
3 Wilczek Ramona GH Beuern 390
4 Mania Ann-Kristin KSV Wieseck 388
5 Göbler Mareike GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 386
6 Mann Ilona GH Allendorf/Lda. 382
7 Weiser Julia KSV Wieseck 381
8 Wagner Luisa KSV Wieseck 379
9 Georg Romana AN Wißmar 373
10 Holland-Nell Katja AN Trohe 370
11 Klein Julia AN Wißmar 369
12 Haas Yvonne KSV Wieseck 367
13 Pfeiffer Nadine GH Großen-Buseck 367
14 Kneißl Kerstin KSC Heuchelheim 365
15 Kreiling Carina GH Beuern 362
16 Krätsch Alexandra GH Lollar 358
17 Wagner Jennifer GH Lollar 356
18 Anders Sonja GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 352
19 Junker Marie-Christin GH Odenhausen 349
20 Wagner Sophie KSV Wieseck 348
21 Köhler Yvonne KSC Heuchelheim 343
22 Wiegandt Britta KSC Heuchelheim 342
23 Rüspeler Svenja GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 341
24 Wagner Mareike AN Trohe 331
25 Deeg Silvia GH Odenhausen 328
26 Böhm Nadine AN Trohe 325
27 Pradl Sarah GH Odenhausen 320
28 Müller Christine KSV Wieseck 315
29 Dornack Katja GH Lollar 292
30 Wick Manuela GH Lollar 282
31 Polauer Annika GH Odenhausen 262
32 Baba Leonie GH Odenhausen 221



Damen A Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Brunnengräber Anja GH Beuern 384
2 Krätsch Kerstin GH Lollar 363
3 Weeg Sabine KSC Heuchelheim 362
4 Riedel Jutta GH Lollar 350
5 Dick Andrea GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 346
6 Rhiel Carmen GH Beuern 331
7 Rüspeler Heike GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 329
8 Klein Antje AN Wißmar 328
9 Lison Martina GH Launsbach 301
10 Ulbrich Ute GH Lollar 288
11 Bastian Anne GH Odenhausen 276

Damen B Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Gerson Monika KSC Heuchelheim 332
2 Moritz Marianne AN Wißmar 320
3 Kreuter Agnes GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 319
4 Mohn Petra AN Trohe 302

Damen C Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Möbs Regina KSV Wieseck 358
2 Reichmann Ulrike GH Beuern 334
3 Laux Erika GH Lollar 322
4 Schupp Uschi KSC Dünsberg 304
5 Volkmann Ursula KSC Heuchelheim 302
6 Geller Irmgard GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 286

Damen D Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Lippert Barbara GH Odenhausen 315
2 Lippert Eva GH Odenhausen 309
3 Pfaff Waltraud GH Lollar 301
4 Wagner Renate GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 300
5 Rittel Ingrid KSC Dünsberg 288
6 Szauter Kora GH Odenhausen 279
7 Münch Inge GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 274
8 Storck Monika GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 258
9 Wieczorek Hildegard GH Lollar 252
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